MF-SM Series – PTC Resettable Fuses
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
LEA
D FR
EE
RoH

Dissipation
Agency
Recognition
AEC-Q200
CompliantAmperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C cUL TÜV
Hold Trip R Min. R1 Max. Max. Typ. E174545 R50362083
MF-SM030 60 40 0.30 0.60 0.90 4.80 1.5 3.0 1.7 3 3 3
MF-SM050 60 40 0.50 1.00 0.35 1.40 2.5 4.0 1.7 3 3 3
MF-SM075 30 80 0.75 1.50 0.23 1.00 8.0 0.3 1.7 3 3 3
MF-SM075/60 60 10 0.75 1.50 0.23 1.00 8.0 0.3 1.7 3 3 3
MF-SM100 30 80 1.10 2.20 0.12 0.48 8.0 0.5 1.7 3 3 3
MF-SM100/33 33 40 1.10 2.20 0.12 0.41 8.0 0.5 1.7 3 3 3
MF-SM125 15 100 1.25 2.50 0.07 0.25 8.0 2.0 1.7 3 3 3
MF-SM150 15 100 1.50 3.00 0.06 0.25 8.0 5.0 1.9 3 3 3
MF-SM150/33 33 40 1.50 3.00 0.06 0.23 8.0 5.0 1.9 3 3 3
MF-SM185/33 33 40 1.80 3.60 0.04 0.15 8.0 5.0 1.9 3 3 3
MF-SM200 15 100 2.00 4.00   0.045 0.125 8.0 12.0 1.9 3 3 3
MF-SM250 15 100 2.50 5.00  0.024 0.085 8.0 25.0 1.9 3 3 3
MF-SM260  6 100 2.60 5.20  0.025 0.075 8.0 20.0 1.7 3 3
MF-SM300  6 100 3.00 6.00  0.015 0.048 8.0 35.0 1.5 3 3
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT
SELECTOR